
Приложение
к постановлению администрации 

городского округа г.Бор
от 12.08.2024 № 4848

№
п/п

Тип 
(наименование) беспилотного

воздушного судна
Учётный номер

Серийный
(идентификационный) номер

1 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 0g01584 20305
2 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 0h24425 20451
3 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 z024327 20454
4 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 024h425 20455
5 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 03x0172 20500
6 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 0555y70 20558
7 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 c061587 PAW320000046
8 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 0619v12 PAW320000049
9 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 0f62213 PAW320600053

10 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 07e9484 PAW321400125
11 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 081h034 PAW321400133
12 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201 0810g22 PAW321400134
13 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini 0808q84 PAM320000005
14 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini 08t0911 PAM320000006
15 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini z080771 PAM320000007
16 ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini 0z80765 PAM320000008

______________________


	№ п/п
	Тип
	(наименование) беспилотного воздушного судна
	Учётный номер
	Серийный (идентификационный) номер
	1
	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201
	0g01584
	20305
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini
	0808q84
	PAM320000005
	14
	08t0911
	PAM320000006
	15
	z080771
	PAM320000007
	16
	0z80765
	PAM320000008

