<b>№</b> п/п	Тип (наименование) беспилотного воздушного судна	Учётный номер	Серийный (идентификационный) номер
1	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	0g01584	20305
2	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	0h24425	20451
3	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	z024327	20454
4	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	024h425	20455
5	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	03x0172	20500
6	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	0555y70	20558
7	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	c061587	PAW320000046
8	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	0619v12	PAW320000049
9	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	0f62213	PAW320600053
10	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	07e9484	PAW321400125
11	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	081h034	PAW321400133
12	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан 201	0810g22	PAW321400134
13	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini	0808q84	PAM320000005
14	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini	08t0911	PAM320000006
15	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini	z080771	PAM320000007
16	ООО «ПЛАЗ» Геоскан Gemini	0z80765	PAM320000008